PIZZA

We use quality prepared dough and high
Quality ingredients in all our pizza!!!!
GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE

10” 16”
Cheese $7.50 $11.00
Cheese & 1 item $8.00 $11.50
2 items $8.50 $12.00
3 items $9.00 $12.50

Onions, green peppers, tomatoes, ham,
olives, pepperoni, hamburger, salami,
mushrooms, pineapple.

Prices same as above

Meat Lovers $10.50 $14.50

Luigi’s Grilled Pizza

Hamburger, Ham & Pepperoni
Hawaiian Delight $10.50 $14.50
Veggie Supreme $11.50 $15.50
Chicken Deluxe $12.50 $16.50
Mike’s Pizza - any 5 items $17.50
Buffalo Chicken $9.00 $14.00
8 Wings $6.99

207.934.4292

E: tamilyns@aol.com
FB: tamilynsplace

www.tamilynsplace.com

Thank you for

Your Business!!!

Welcome to Tami Lyn’s Place, established on August 22, 2012 in
the great State of Maine, Town of Old Orchard Beach. Whether
you are one of our local return customers, visitors or first timer we
hope your visit is a great one and we aim to become a “destination
spot” for you and your family. As a native of Saco, Maine I am
sure you are here for the beautiful beaches, weather and overall
sense of community that Old Orchard Beach has become.

I am fortunate to be the son of Arthur and Theresa Tardif, both
which taught me many life lessons. I am a graduate of Thornton
Academy High School (1982) and from Assumption College (1986)
with a B.A. in Business. During my 26 years in the insurance in-
dustry I have been blessed to travel the world, see many places and
meet many people. While living in the South the past 26 years,
each summer I would find time to spend summers in Maine with
my children — Ashtyn, Quinn and Clayton. Our time spent here
was special and many memories were made that will last me a
lifetime. Each year at the end of our stay I felt a tug that finally I
couldn’t ignore any longer, a feeling that I needed to finish the last
chapter of my life here. Making this move back to the place I'll
always call home was not easy as I still have many commitments
in the South, but having a special someone in your life always
helps.

In 2003, I was blessed to meet Tami Lyn Westbrook as a business
associate and we remained friends until 2011 when we began da-
ting. She is a successful real estate agent, proud mother of two,
Jessica and Joshua and has run several successful businesses. 1
quickly knew this was a special lady and she also became very fond
of her visits to Maine. If you’ve seen the movie Ted, you may bet-
ter understand the logo and company name but it was easy naming
our place after her as she is the glue that keeps me and this place
together. Her southern flare and smile are contagious and I think
you’ll find her food is pretty good also! She is a special lady, a
confidant, my partner in life and now in business. She is the real
boss - ask her if you want the right answer!

The kitchen is named in loving memory after my mother, Theresa
0. Tardif who sadly left us on January 28, 2009. She was a woman
like no other and one of the most special people I have ever known.
She taught me to cook when I was young and the times we spent
together in the kitchen are happy memories and I hope our food
would make her proud as she was one hell of a cook.

The building is the original and has been standing for close to a
century now. Our plans to renovate will incorporate the existing
feel while bringing things up to date and providing a clean environ-
ment to shop and dine.

Our goal is to make your visit as pleasant as possible serving good
food in a friendly, clean, upbeat atmosphere. We always attempt
to go the extra mile to please you and try to operate under the
policy that “yes is the answer, what was the question?” Should we
ever fall short of your expectations, one of us is always nearby and
we hope you will give us the opportunity to
make sure your leave happy. We appreciate
your business and hope to see you for

Don R. Tardif

Lottery/Pizza/Snacks/Ice

‘ ‘ Beer/Wine/Food/Groceries/
Cream

FREE Wi-Fi

207934429

R

Hours:
Memorial Day - Labor Day 6am -9pm Everyday

Off season M-Thurs 6a-3p Fri & Sat 6a-6p Sun 7a-3p

Tel: 207.934.4292
126 W Grand Ave
OOB, ME 04064

Cczz




Breakiast—Served All Day

Seas —2 Eggs, Potatoes & Toast

Over Seas—2 eggs, Potatoes, Toast & Meat

Ham, bacon, sausage, Turkey Bacon or corn beef hash

$4.50
$5.95

Greg's Sandwich- English Muffin or Biscuit 5395
Egg, Ham, bacon or sausage w/cheese on Bagel $4.50
Add Potatoes 5550

Home Fries

Add to Potatoes: onions, ham, cheese, jalapenos, tomatoes

Small 1.95 Large 2.95

.25 each

3 Egg Omelet ”Big Wave”- cheese, toast, potatoes

§7.95

Add Meat or Veggies: American, Cheddar, Swiss or Provolone

2 items $8.50
3 items $9.00
4 items $9.50

Breakfast Pizzas Available
2 Tall Texas French Toast
Key West - Texas French Toast, ham & Cheese
Pancakes - 2 pancakes

3 cakes w Blueberry or Choc Chips
Grilled Bagel
English Muffin or Toast
Cream Cheese
Bacon, Ham, Corn Beef Hash or Sausage
Yummy Oatmeal

Larry’s Southern Grits

$5.00
$6.50
$5.50

$6.95
$1.95
$1.50
$.50
$2.50
$3.50

$2.95

Homemade Idell Sausage/Gravy Biscuits $6.95

Available Egg Beater, Egg Whites & Real Maple Syrup $1.00

Gluten Free Bread Available

Lunch /Dinner

COLD SUBS or WRAPS:

Don’s Ham or Salami Italian— ham, onion, pickle, tom,
olives, green peppers, salt, pepper & oil $6.50
Tuna Salad $6.50
Quinn’s— Mesquite Grilled Chicken Salad $7.50
Down Easter - egg salad $5.95
Roast Beef $8.50
Turkey $8.50
Pirates Club Sandwiches:

Tuna - Egg - Turkey - Roast Beef $9.95
w/bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayo and Fries

HOT SUBS or WRAPS:

Gage’s Steak & Cheese $8.95
Josh’s Steak Bomb $9.95
w/Steak, onions, gr peppers, mushrooms & cheese

Clay’s Meatball Sub $7.95
Terri’s BLT w/Mayo $7.95
Chicken Caesar $7.95
High Tide - pastrami on Rye $8.95
Nise and Hop - Grilled Cheese $3.95
KIDS OR SENIORS 62+ $4.95

Hot dog, BLT, Grilled Cheese, Fish & Chips, Mac and Cheese

All come with fries or chips

SEAFOOD: (Seasonal)

Lobster Roll w/fresh lobster meat
Lobster Roll w/fries & slaw

Fried Clams/Haddock market price

Call Ahead 207.934.4292

$12.95
$14.50

Clam or Haddock Chowder
Corn Chowder
Salad
w/Chicken
FRIED FOODS:

French Fries or Onion Rings

Bryce’s Chicken Tender or Nugget Box

Crab Cake Box
Fish & Chips
Homemade Clam Cake $2.75

BURGERS:

Hamburger or Turkey
Cheeseburger

Chicken Sandwich

Haddock Sandwich
Cheeseburger Sub
Cheeseburger Sub w/bacon
Taylor’s Buffalo Chicken Wrap
Hot Dog Grilled

Tom’s Cheesy Dog

Corny Dog

DESSERTS:

Brownie Delight

Fried Dough

Art’s Muffins

Kids and Seniors 62+
1 French Toast or Pancake w/Meat
1 Egg, Potatoes, toast
Coffee Free refills

Iced Coffee

$6.50
$5.95
$6.50
$8.95

S$:2.95L:4.50
$8.95

$12.95

$8.95

Box $11.95

$4.75
$4.95
$6.95
$7.95
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$2.50
$2.95
$2.00

$3.75
$4.95
$2.50

$3.95
$3.95

Sm 1.75 - 1g 2.00

$2.99



