PIZZA

We use quality prepared dough and high Quality ingredients in all our pizza!!!! GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE

	10"	16"
Cheese	\$7.50	\$11.00
Cheese & 1 item	\$8.00	\$11.50
2 items	\$8.50	\$12.00
3 items	\$9.00	\$12.50

Onions, green peppers, tomatoes, ham, olives, pepperoni, hamburger, salami, mushrooms, pineapple.

Luigi's Grilled Pizza	Prices same as above					
Meat Lovers	\$10.50	\$14.50				
Hamburger, Ham & Pepperoni						
Hawaiian Delight	\$10.50	\$14.50				
Veggie Supreme	\$11.50	\$15.50				
Chicken Deluxe	\$12.50	\$16.50				
Mike's Pizza - any 5 items		\$17.50				
Buffalo Chicken	\$9.00	\$14.00				
8 Wings		\$6.99				

207.934.4292

E: tamilyns@aol.com

FB: tamilynsplace

www.tamilynsplace.com

Thank you for Your Business!!!

Welcome to Tami Lyn's Place, established on August 22, 2012 in the great State of Maine, Town of Old Orchard Beach. Whether you are one of our local return customers, visitors or first timer we hope your visit is a great one and we aim to become a "destination spot" for you and your family. As a native of Saco, Maine I am sure you are here for the beautiful beaches, weather and overall sense of community that Old Orchard Beach has become.

I am fortunate to be the son of Arthur and Theresa Tardif, both which taught me many life lessons. I am a graduate of Thornton Academy High School (1982) and from Assumption College (1986) with a B.A. in Business. During my 26 years in the insurance industry I have been blessed to travel the world, see many places and meet many people. While living in the South the past 26 years, each summer I would find time to spend summers in Maine with my children — Ashtyn, Quinn and Clayton. Our time spent here was special and many memories were made that will last me a lifetime. Each year at the end of our stay I felt a tug that finally I couldn't ignore any longer, a feeling that I needed to finish the last chapter of my life here. Making this move back to the place I'll always call home was not easy as I still have many commitments in the South, but having a special someone in your life always helps.

In 2003, I was blessed to meet Tami Lyn Westbrook as a business associate and we remained friends until 2011 when we began dating. She is a successful real estate agent, proud mother of two, Jessica and Joshua and has run several successful businesses. I quickly knew this was a special lady and she also became very fond of her visits to Maine. If you've seen the movie Ted, you may better understand the logo and company name but it was easy naming our place after her as she is the glue that keeps me and this place together. Her southern flare and smile are contagious and I think you'll find her food is pretty good also! She is a special lady, a confidant, my partner in life and now in business. She is the real boss - ask her if you want the right answer!

The kitchen is named in loving memory after my mother, Theresa O. Tardif who sadly left us on January 28, 2009. She was a woman like no other and one of the most special people I have ever known. She taught me to cook when I was young and the times we spent together in the kitchen are happy memories and I hope our food would make her proud as she was one hell of a cook.

The building is the original and has been standing for close to a century now. Our plans to renovate will incorporate the existing feel while bringing things up to date and providing a clean environment to shop and dine.

Our goal is to make your visit as pleasant as possible serving good food in a friendly, clean, upbeat atmosphere. We always attempt to go the extra mile to please you and try to operate under the policy that "yes is the answer, what was the question?" Should we ever fall short of your expectations, one of us is always nearby and

we hope you will give us the opportunity to make sure your leave happy. We appreciate your business and hope to see you for many years to come....

Don R. Tardif



Beer/Wine/Food/Groceries/ Lottery/Pizza/Snacks/Ice Cream FREE Wi-Fi



Hours:

Memorial Day - Labor Day 6am -9pm Everyday

Off season M-Thurs 6a-3p Fri & Sat 6a-6p Sun 7a-3p

Tel: 207.934.4292 126 W Grand Ave OOB, ME 04064



Breakfast—Served All Day	y	Lunch/Dinner		Clam or Haddock Chowder	\$6.50
	•	COLD SUBS or WRAPS:		Corn Chowder	\$5.95
Seas —2 Eggs, Potatoes & Toast	\$4.50	Don's Ham or Salami Italian— ham, onion, polives, green peppers, salt, pepper & oil	pickle, tom, \$6.50	Salad w/Chicken	\$6.50 \$8.95
Over Seas—2 Eggs, Potatoes, Toast & Meat	\$5.95	Tuna Salad	\$6.50	FRIED FOODS:	
Ham, bacon, sausage, Turkey Bacon or corn beef has		Quinn's — Mesquite Grilled Chicken Salad	\$7.50	French Fries or Onion Rings S:	2.95 L: 4.50
Greg's Sandwich- English Muffin or Biscuit	\$3.95	Down Easter - Egg Salad	\$5.95	Bryce's Chicken Tender or Nugget Box	\$8.95
-	agel \$4.50	Roast Beef	\$8.50	Crab Cake Box	\$12.95
Add Potatoes	\$5.50	Turkey	\$8.50	Fish & Chips	\$8.95
Home Fries Small 1.95 Large		Pirates Club Sandwiches:	70.50	Homemade Clam Cake \$2.75 Box	\$11.95
Add to Potatoes: onions, ham, cheese, jalapenos, tomat 3 Egg Omelet "Big Wave" - cheese, toast, po			ć0.0F	BURGERS:	
3 Lgg Officiet Big wave - theese, toast, po	\$7.95	Tuna - Egg - Turkey - Roast Beef w/bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce, mayo and Fries	\$9.95	Hamburger or Turkey	\$4.75
Add Meat or Veggies: American, Cheddar, Swiss	or Provolone	HOT SUBS or WRAPS:		Cheeseburger	\$4.95
2 items \$8.50			\$8.95	Chicken Sandwich	\$6.95
3 items \$9.00		Gage's Steak & Cheese	•	Haddock Sandwich	\$7.95
4 items \$9.50 Breakfast Pizzas Available		Josh's Steak Bomb w/Steak, onions, gr peppers, mushrooms & cheese	\$9.95	Cheeseburger Sub	\$5.95
2 Tall Texas French Toast	\$5.00	Clay's Meatball Sub	\$7.95	Cheeseburger Sub w/bacon	\$6.95
Key West - Texas French Toast, ham & Cheese	\$6.50	·	\$7.95 \$7.95	Taylor's Buffalo Chicken Wrap	\$6.95
		Terri's BLT w/Mayo	•		•
Pancakes - 2 Pancakes	\$5.50	Chicken Caesar	\$7.95	Hot Dog Grilled	\$2.50
3 cakes w Blueberry or Choc Chips	\$6.95	High Tide - Pastrami on Rye	\$8.95	Tom's Cheesy Dog	\$2.95
Grilled Bagel	\$1.95	Nise and Hop - Grilled Cheese	\$3.95	Corny Dog	\$2.00
English Muffin or Toast	\$1.50	KIDS OR SENIORS 62+	\$4.95	DESSERTS:	
Cream Cheese	\$.50	Hot dog, BLT, Grilled Cheese, Fish & Chips, Mac an	d Cheese	Brownie Delight	\$3.75
Bacon, Ham, Corn Beef Hash or Sausage	\$2.50	All come with fries or chips		Fried Dough	\$4.95
Yummy Oatmeal	\$3.50	SEAFOOD: (Seasonal)		Art's Muffins	\$2.50
Larry's Southern Grits	\$2.95	Lobster Roll w/fresh lobster meat	\$12.95	Kids and Seniors 62+	
Homemade Idell Sausage/Gravy Biscu	iits \$6.95	Lobster Roll w/fries & slaw	\$14.50	1 French Toast or Pancake w/Meat	\$3.95
Available Egg Beater, Egg Whites & Real Maple	Syrup \$1.00	Fried Clams/Haddock mar	ket price	1 Egg, Potatoes, toast	\$3.95
Gluten Free Bread Availak	ole	Call Ahead 207.934.	4292	Coffee Free refills Sm 1.7 Iced Coffee	5 - Lg 2.00 \$2.99